ST TERESA’S CAMPUS

Canteen Price List 2025

Lunch order bags 10 cents

Samaritan

COLLEGE

HOT FOOD (sauce included)

Chicken Nuggets (gluten free)
Dinosaur Nuggets

Chicken Tenders (gluten free)
Snack Pie

Sausage Roll

Meat Pie

Pasty

Pizza (Hawaiian or Bacon)

Hot Dog (No Roll)

Hot Dog plain or with cheese

Hot Cheese Roll

Hot Ham and Cheese Roll

Hot Chicken and Mayonnaise Roll
Chicken Tender Wrap (2 tenders,
lettuce, tomato, cucumber & mayo)

Monday Only
Lasagna

Spaghetti
Wednesday Special

Chicken Burger
(pattie, lettuce and mayonnaise)

$0.70
$0.70
$1.50
$1.30
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.70
$1.80
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50

$5.50

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

SANDWICHES

Butter
Vegemite
Cheese

Ham

Chicken

Salad

Chicken Salad
Ham Salad

SALADS (with or without meat)

Salad Bowl (small)

Salad Wrap

Salad Wrap with meat
Salad consists of lettuce,
carrot, tomato, cucumber
and cheese. Meat: choice of
chicken or ham

DRINKS

Juice Juice
Tropical Fruit Box
Chocolate Milk
Strawberry Milk
600m| Water
350m| Water

$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.50
$5.00
$5.50

$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00

CAKES (Mon, Wed, Fri only)

Finger Bun (plain or buttered)
Donut (sprinkle)
Muffin

ICE BLOCKS (lunchtime only)

Paddle Pop

Fruit Stick

Quelch

Juicies

Icy Twist

Mini Calippo

Ice cream (gluten free)

CONFECTIONERY

Bag of lollies

Yoghurt Bars (limit $1.00)
Sunfruits (limit 50c)
SMALL CHIPS

Assorted Flavours

$2.50
$2.50
$2.00

$2.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.20

$1.00
$0.25
$0.05

$1.20
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