## ST TERESA'S CAMPUS

## **Canteen Price List 2025**

Lunch order bags 10 cents



HOT FOOD (sauce included)	
Chicken Nuggets (gluten free)	\$0.70
Dinosaur Nuggets	\$0.70
Chicken Tenders (gluten free)	\$1.50
Snack Pie	\$1.30
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Meat Pie	\$5.00
Pasty	\$5.00
Pizza (Hawaiian or Bacon)	\$2.70
Hot Dog (No Roll)	\$1.80
Hot Dog plain or with cheese	\$4.00
Hot Cheese Roll	\$4.00
Hot Ham and Cheese Roll	\$4.50
Hot Chicken and Mayonnaise Roll	\$4.50
Chicken Tender Wrap (2 tenders,	
lettuce, tomato, cucumber & mayo)	\$5.50
Monday Only	
Lasagna	\$4.00
Spaghetti	\$4.00
Wednesday Special	
· ·	\$4.00
Chicken Burger (pattie, lettuce and mayonnaise)	φ4.00
(pattie, lettuce and mayorinaise)	

SANDWICHES			
Butter	\$1.50		
Vegemite	\$2.50		
Cheese	\$2.50		
Ham	\$5.00		
Chicken Salad	\$5.00 \$5.00		
Chicken Salad	\$5.00		
Ham Salad	\$5.00		
SALADS (with or without meat)			
Salad Bowl (small)	\$5.50		
Salad Wrap	\$5.00		
Salad Wrap with meat	\$5.50		
Salad consists of lettuce, carrot, tomato, cucumber			
and cheese. Meat: choice of			
chicken or ham			
DRINKS			
Juice Juice	\$2.00		
Tropical Fruit Box	\$2.00		
Chocolate Milk	\$2.50		
Strawberry Milk 600ml Water	\$2.50 \$2.00		
350ml Water	\$1.00		
	,		

CAKES (Mon, Wed, Fri only)	
Finger Bun (plain or buttered)	\$2.50
Donut (sprinkle) Muffin	\$2.50
	\$2.00
ICE BLOCKS (lunchtime only)	
Paddle Pop	\$2.00
Fruit Stick Quelch	\$0.50 \$0.50
Juicies	\$1.00
Icy Twist	\$1.50
Mini Calippo	\$1.50
Ice cream (gluten free)	\$2.20
CONFECTIONERY	
Bag of lollies	\$1.00
Yoghurt Bars (limit \$1.00)	\$0.25
Sunfruits (limit 50c)	\$0.05
SMALL CHIPS	
Assorted Flavours	\$1.20